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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden1 17.89

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn2 20.09

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L3 20.45

YDC-WI  8Doerre, Trinity4 21.17

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M5 21.28

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A6 21.39

YDC-WI  8Koch, Carina H7 21.94

MSS-WI  8Olson, Dana J8 22.15

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe9 22.37

YDC-WI  8Bauer, Mary Jane10 23.59

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C11 23.83

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R12 24.32

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J13 24.71

MSS-WI  7Rounds, Hannah E14 25.91

YDC-WI  8Hoard, Rebekah L15 26.91

YDC-WI  6Marcus, Eliza J16 27.81

STAR-WI  7Regan, Melanie A17 29.17

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K1 39.61

YDC-WI  8Terry, Zaria M2 39.62

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L3 39.84

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden4 42.28

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn5 44.26

YDC-WI  7Weygandt, Quinn K6 44.31

YDC-WI  8Bissen, Kiara H7 44.85

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L8 46.98

MSS-WI  8Johnson, Hadley A9 47.59

DFAC-WI  7Willis, Jenna10 49.07

YDC-WI  8Grudzinski, Luca J11 49.56

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A12 49.81

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M13 49.89

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe14 50.02

MSS-WI  8Olson, Dana J15 50.77

DFAC-WI  8Rault, Kate M16 52.71

OCSC-WI  8Schmidt, Alyssa17 53.67

YDC-WI  7Miller, Kassandra18 54.12

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C19 54.26

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R20 55.76

OCSC-WI  8Birk, Rachel21 57.25

YDC-WI  8Burke, Gazmin22 57.65

MSS-WI  8Hall, Jada M23 58.69

OCSC-WI  8Przybyl, Erin A24 59.18

UN-WI  7Olson, Alexandra E25 59.40

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J26 1:00.52

OCSC-WI  6Birk, Michaela27 1:01.13

STAR-WI  7Regan, Melanie A28 1:01.58

STAR-WI  7Kramer, Caldie J29 1:21.48

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L1 1:28.85

42.05 46.80

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn2 1:37.85

47.38 50.47

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L3 1:42.67

49.78 52.89

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden4 1:42.76

45.66 57.10

YDC-WI  8Doerre, Trinity5 1:48.50

51.56 56.94

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A6 1:52.92

51.30 1:01.62

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden1 21.84

YDC-WI  8Bissen, Kiara H2 24.02

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M3 24.24

YDC-WI  7Weygandt, Quinn K4 25.19

DFAC-WI  7Willis, Jenna5 25.45

YDC-WI  8Grudzinski, Luca J6 25.46

OCSC-WI  8Schmidt, Alyssa7 25.83

OCSC-WI  8Swenson, Emma8 25.95

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C9 26.23

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A10 26.87

MSS-WI  7Ray, Brooklyn M11 27.43

OCSC-WI  8Birk, Rachel12 27.99

YDC-WI  7Miller, Kassandra13 28.24

MSS-WI  8Olson, Dana J14 28.28

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R15 28.51

YDC-WI  8Burke, Gazmin16 28.56

MSS-WI  8Hall, Jada M17 28.80

YDC-WI  8Rosenthal, Klaara J18 29.16

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J19 29.23

UN-WI  7Olson, Alexandra E20 29.55

DFAC-WI  8Rault, Kate M21 30.04

OCSC-WI  6Birk, Michaela22 30.17

YDC-WI  6Kowalske, Lily23 30.30

STAR-WI  7Regan, Melanie A24 32.50

OCSC-WI  8Przybyl, Erin A25 34.32

STAR-WI  7Kramer, Caldie J26 43.41

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden1 45.81

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L2 46.09

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M3 54.18

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A4 55.29

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L5 56.49

MSS-WI  8Olson, Dana J6 57.66

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J7 59.88

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R8 1:01.21

YDC-WI  8Rosenthal, Klaara J9 1:03.48

STAR-WI  7Regan, Melanie A10 1:05.99

MSS-WI  7Rounds, Hannah E--- DQ

YDC-WI  8Koch, Carina H--- DQ

YDC-WI  8Bauer, Mary Jane--- DQ

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Doerre, Trinity1 28.84

YDC-WI  8Rosenthal, Klaara J*2 29.42

YDC-WI  8Bauer, Mary Jane*2 29.42

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe4 30.11

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C5 33.62

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M6 34.29

MSS-WI  8Olson, Dana J7 35.22

YDC-WI  8Koch, Carina H8 36.67

UN-WI  7Olson, Alexandra E9 37.44

YDC-WI  6Marcus, Eliza J10 38.85

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J11 39.63

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R--- DQ

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn--- DQ

MSS-WI  7Rounds, Hannah E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L1 54.13

YDC-WI  8Bissen, Kiara H*2 56.18

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K*2 56.18

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn4 57.00

YDC-WI  8Terry, Zaria M5 59.36

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L6 59.73

DFAC-WI  7Willis, Jenna7 1:03.49

YDC-WI  8Rosenthal, Klaara J8 1:05.40

OCSC-WI  8Schmidt, Alyssa9 1:06.41

YDC-WI  8Grudzinski, Luca J10 1:06.47

YDC-WI  8Hoard, Rebekah L11 1:07.05

MSS-WI  8Hildebrandt, Katie M12 1:07.64

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A13 1:09.78

DFAC-WI  7Lange, Claire C14 1:10.01

OCSC-WI  8Przybyl, Erin A15 1:11.82

MSS-WI  8Lonigro, Lindsey J--- DQ

OCSC-WI  8Swenson, Emma--- DQ

YDC-WI  8Burke, Gazmin--- DQ

DFAC-WI  8Rault, Kate M--- DQ

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Terry, Zaria M1 20.64

YDC-WI  7Weygandt, Quinn K2 21.33

YDC-WI  8Grudzinski, Luca J3 22.63

MSS-WI  8Johnson, Hadley A4 23.27

YDC-WI  8Burke, Gazmin5 23.59

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn6 24.13

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe7 24.30

YDC-WI  7Miller, Kassandra8 26.66

DFAC-WI  7Willis, Jenna9 27.93

OCSC-WI  8Birk, Rachel10 28.32

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R11 29.44

MSS-WI  8Hall, Jada M12 29.97

MSS-WI  7Ray, Brooklyn M13 33.99

UN-WI  7Olson, Alexandra E14 36.65
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly)

YDC-WI  6Kowalske, Lily15 43.59

YDC-WI  8Hoard, Rebekah L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L1 52.58

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn2 53.43

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe3 1:01.05

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L4 1:01.20

OCSC-WI  8Vondra, Makayla R5 1:05.80

UN-WI  7Olson, Alexandra E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K1 1:43.10

47.19 55.91

DFAC-WI  8Boehning, Ava L2 1:45.52

51.25 54.27

YDC-WI  8Kolinski, Jaden3 1:45.69

48.60 57.09

YDC-WI  8Terry, Zaria M4 1:45.87

49.99 55.88

YDC-WI  7Laursen, Evelyn5 1:47.39

51.98 55.41

YDC-WI  7Weygandt, Quinn K6 1:50.45

50.99 59.46

MSS-WI  8Johnson, Hadley A7 1:58.29

57.23 1:01.06

DFAC-WI  8Schulz, Janelle L8 2:02.91

1:01.51 1:01.40

OCSC-WI  8Schmidt, Alyssa9 2:07.08

56.69 1:10.39

OCSC-WI  8Rule, Zoe10 2:10.11

59.06 1:11.05

OCSC-WI  8Przybyl, Erin A11 2:27.40

1:14.61 1:12.79

OCSC-WI  8Swenson, Emma--- DQ

1:14.56 1:17.54

UN-WI  8Pronina, Darya A--- DQ

1:10.51 1:11.25

OCSC-WI  8Birk, Rachel--- DQ

1:03.00 1:17.46

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYDC-WI1 1:24.34

Laursen, Evelyn 7 Koch, Carina H 8

Doerre, Trinity 8 Kolinski, Jaden 8

41.90 42.44

AMSS-WI2 1:40.37

Hildebrandt, Katie M 8 Lonigro, Lindsey J 8

Rounds, Hannah E 7 Olson, Dana J 8

51.04 49.33

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYDC-WI1 1:30.70

Terry, Zaria M 8 Kolinski, Jaden 8

Weygandt, Quinn K 7 Bissen, Kiara H 8

49.62 41.08

AOCSC-WI2 1:46.87

Swenson, Emma 8 Birk, Rachel 8

Schmidt, Alyssa 8 Rule, Zoe 8

57.54 49.33

BYDC-WI3 1:47.72

Burke, Gazmin 8 Laursen, Evelyn 7

Grudzinski, Luca J 8 Miller, Kassandra 7

59.21 48.51

AMSS-WI--- DQ

Ray, Brooklyn M 7 Hildebrandt, Katie M 8

Johnson, Hadley A 8 Olson, Dana J 8

1:02.42 47.41

CYDC-WI--- DQ

Kowalske, Lily 6 Bauer, Mary Jane 8

Hoard, Rebekah L 8 Rosenthal, Klaara J 8

1:01.94 1:00.60

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C1 34.38

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P2 36.91

UN-WI 10Grindle, Emma K3 37.72

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E4 37.80

OCSC-WI  9Dobrinsky, Jenna5 38.20

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L6 39.28

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M7 40.04

YDC-WI  9Rosenthal, Kozette Z8 40.27

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley9 40.95

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A10 41.25

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky11 41.84

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H12 42.88

OCSC-WI  9Rohrer, Hanna13 43.55

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan14 44.23

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin15 44.98

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C16 45.29

MSS-WI 10Grady, Natalie C17 45.75

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M18 46.36

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A19 46.47

YDC-WI  9Kraemer, Abigail K20 46.81

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M21 46.90

UN-WI  9Schmeiser, Abi J22 47.21

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S23 48.11

MSS-WI  9Davis, Alyssa M24 48.58

STAR-WI 10Hammond, Elizabeth R25 49.78

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N26 50.52

OCSC-WI 10Finstad, Izzy R27 51.07

MSS-WI 10Krinkey, Kelsi L28 51.99

STAR-WI 10Ross, Margaret A29 53.79

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M30 53.86

UN-WI 10Olson, Savannah E31 59.06

YDC-WI 10Swallop, Jagoda J32 1:06.82

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M1 1:13.60

34.46 39.14

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C2 1:15.96

36.11 39.85

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G3 1:18.35

37.29 41.06

YDC-WI 10Kissel, Naomi H4 1:19.78

36.88 42.90

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R5 1:20.51

37.89 42.62

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E6 1:26.69

41.95 44.74

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P7 1:27.93

39.76 48.17

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley8 1:29.36

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M9 1:31.69

41.60 50.09

REED-WI  9Michel, Morgan K10 1:33.13

44.74 48.39

OCSC-WI  9Rothwell, Hailey11 1:34.26

44.92 49.34

REED-WI  9Kroeger, Abby H12 1:34.43

44.02 50.41

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S13 1:35.22

44.25 50.97

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K14 1:36.31

45.38 50.93

YDC-WI  9Thain, Julia S15 1:36.69

45.39 51.30

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky16 1:36.95

45.74 51.21

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A17 1:37.68

43.78 53.90

STAR-WI 10Killian, Audrey J18 1:38.42

43.78 54.64

YDC-WI  9Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N19 1:38.56

45.99 52.57

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan20 1:38.97

46.56 52.41

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L21 1:39.32

44.45 54.87

YDC-WI  9Foley, Belle E22 1:42.07

47.38 54.69

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H23 1:44.25

48.36 55.89

OCSC-WI 10Kugel, Merritt24 1:44.53

49.44 55.09

OCSC-WI  9Aunet, Emma25 1:44.72

51.55 53.17

STAR-WI 10Caygill, Emma R26 1:45.60

46.48 59.12

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin27 1:46.17

50.21 55.96
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free)

MSS-WI  9Davis, Alyssa M28 1:49.59

52.08 57.51

UN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah R29 1:51.58

52.08 59.50

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M30 1:52.11

53.01 59.10

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E31 1:54.43

53.80 1:00.63

STAR-WI 10Unitan, Gabbi E32 1:55.42

52.44 1:02.98

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G33 1:56.10

52.51 1:03.59

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Lauren N34 1:56.28

50.72 1:05.56

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N35 1:56.91

54.27 1:02.64

OCSC-WI 10Flogel, Jamie E36 1:57.49

51.22 1:06.27

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M37 1:58.57

53.46 1:05.11

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Megan E--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M1 39.66

YDC-WI 10Kissel, Naomi H2 42.66

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C3 42.84

YDC-WI  9Rosenthal, Kozette Z4 45.21

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C5 46.22

YDC-WI  9Sharif, Zoe M6 46.70

YDC-WI  9Phaneuf, Ashlyn K7 47.80

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M8 48.27

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P9 48.28

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley10 48.75

YDC-WI 10Jiang, Angela W11 48.89

YDC-WI 10Russell, Jenna L12 49.56

YDC-WI  9Thain, Julia S13 49.74

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A14 50.53

YDC-WI  9Kowalske, Hailey M15 51.08

OCSC-WI  9Rothwell, Hailey16 51.36

OCSC-WI 10Kugel, Merritt17 51.46

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L18 51.63

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky19 51.74

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin20 52.33

YDC-WI  9Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N21 52.42

OCSC-WI 10Phillips, Tori M22 52.58

UN-WI  9Schmeiser, Abi J23 53.17

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G24 54.52

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M25 54.72

OCSC-WI 10Flogel, Jamie E26 55.22

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M27 55.67

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N28 56.54

REED-WI  9Kroeger, Abby H29 57.43

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S30 58.54

STAR-WI  9Payne, Aleaha G31 58.60

STAR-WI 10Unitan, Gabbi E32 58.81

MSS-WI  9Davis, Alyssa M*33 58.98

OCSC-WI  9Schroeder, Abigail*33 58.98

MSS-WI 10Krinkey, Kelsi L35 59.32

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M36 59.84

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E37 1:02.60

UN-WI 10Olson, Savannah E38 1:03.18

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Lauren N39 1:03.41

OCSC-WI 10Choate, Rachel40 1:11.49

UN-WI  9Osborne, Brianna M41 1:16.69

MSS-WI  9Popelka, Alison M--- DQ

REED-WI 10Stingley, Mallory L--- DQ

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R--- DQ

OCSC-WI  9Aunet, Emma--- DQ

UN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah R--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Megan E--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  9Carey, Cassidy N1 1:28.29

42.56 45.73

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C2 1:31.07

44.91 46.16

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G3 1:32.44

45.01 47.43

OCSC-WI  9Dobrinsky, Jenna4 1:32.95

44.98 47.97

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C5 1:39.24

48.49 50.75

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S6 1:44.11

50.35 53.76

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M7 1:46.68

51.23 55.45

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E8 1:47.83

52.88 54.95

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R9 1:50.15

51.92 58.23

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M10 1:51.48

53.89 57.59

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L11 1:51.64

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A12 1:52.04

57.04 55.00

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P13 1:53.31

51.96 1:01.35

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin14 1:59.61

1:00.07 59.54

DFAC-WI  9Kreger-Simek, Tristan N15 2:04.87

59.01 1:05.86

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M--- DQ

MSS-WI 10Grady, Natalie C--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C1 45.25

YDC-WI 10Jiang, Angela W2 45.52

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G3 47.11

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M4 47.67

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A5 50.41

REED-WI 10Stingley, Mallory L6 51.07

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S7 52.64

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E8 53.12

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H9 53.34

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S10 53.40

YDC-WI  9Sharif, Zoe M11 53.76

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky12 54.06

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K13 54.14

OCSC-WI  9Rothwell, Hailey14 54.43

DFAC-WI  9Willis, Haley B15 55.58

OCSC-WI 10Kugel, Merritt16 55.71

YDC-WI  9Foley, Belle E17 55.92

OCSC-WI 10Phillips, Tori M18 56.24

YDC-WI  9Thain, Julia S19 56.74

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley20 57.65

REED-WI  9Kroeger, Abby H21 57.68

YDC-WI  9Phaneuf, Ashlyn K22 57.89

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A23 58.17

UN-WI  9Drabenstadt, Moriah J24 58.62

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G25 58.65

UN-WI  9Grindle, Hannah R26 58.88

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M27 58.90

YDC-WI  9Kowalske, Hailey M28 59.82

STAR-WI  9Payne, Aleaha G29 59.87

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R30 1:00.29

STAR-WI 10Caygill, Emma R31 1:00.51

REED-WI  9Michel, Morgan K32 1:01.11

STAR-WI 10Hammond, Elizabeth R33 1:01.17

YDC-WI 10Russell, Jenna L34 1:01.39

DFAC-WI  9Crosby, Brooke E35 1:01.72

OCSC-WI 10Finstad, Izzy R36 1:02.06

OCSC-WI 10Flogel, Jamie E37 1:02.38

OCSC-WI  9Schroeder, Abigail38 1:03.43

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin39 1:05.16

OCSC-WI  9Aunet, Emma40 1:06.16

MSS-WI 10Krinkey, Kelsi L41 1:07.25

MSS-WI  9Davis, Alyssa M42 1:08.34

UN-WI  9Osborne, Brianna M43 1:08.99

OCSC-WI 10Choate, Rachel44 1:13.23

UN-WI 10Olson, Savannah E45 1:21.25

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M--- DQ

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Lauren N--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Popelka, Alison M--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Rault, Megan E--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C1 1:38.78

47.12 51.66

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 1:38.91

47.93 50.98

DFAC-WI  9Carey, Cassidy N3 1:46.23

49.96 56.27
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast)

UN-WI 10Grindle, Emma K4 1:46.48

50.64 55.84

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky5 1:50.99

54.20 56.79

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A6 1:52.68

53.59 59.09

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S7 1:55.59

55.38 1:00.21

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S8 1:57.20

54.85 1:02.35

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H9 1:57.43

56.56 1:00.87

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M10 2:01.93

1:00.24 1:01.69

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A11 2:04.93

57.99 1:06.94

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R12 2:07.79

1:00.30 1:07.49

OCSC-WI 10Finstad, Izzy R13 2:12.69

1:00.48 1:12.21

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan14 2:15.33

1:01.84 1:13.49

MSS-WI  9Davis, Alyssa M15 2:16.36

1:06.88 1:09.48

MSS-WI 10Krinkey, Kelsi L16 2:23.70

1:08.95 1:14.75

STAR-WI 10Ross, Margaret A17 2:27.43

1:09.41 1:18.02

MSS-WI  9Schwedrsky, Emma M--- DQ

1:06.17 1:15.70

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  9Dobrinsky, Jenna1 43.69

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C2 45.03

OCSC-WI  9Rohrer, Hanna3 45.43

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P4 47.88

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley5 49.51

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E6 51.70

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R7 51.90

DFAC-WI 10Harris, Vicky8 53.68

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin9 54.78

MSS-WI 10Grady, Natalie C10 55.11

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A11 55.70

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H12 55.87

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M13 56.69

YDC-WI  9Rosenthal, Kozette Z14 57.01

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M15 58.69

OCSC-WI 10Finstad, Izzy R16 1:06.47

UN-WI 10Olson, Savannah E17 1:11.37

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M--- DQ

YDC-WI  9Kraemer, Abigail K--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R1 1:27.23

40.17 47.06

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M2 1:27.47

39.79 47.68

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G3 1:42.78

DFAC-WI  9Willis, Haley B4 1:49.48

48.52 1:00.96

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Moderski, Alex C1 1:27.68

42.58 45.10

YDC-WI 10Kissel, Naomi H2 1:28.66

43.40 45.26

REED-WI 10Tock, Kirby R3 1:30.50

41.58 48.92

DFAC-WI 10Darmstadter, Claire E4 1:38.82

50.24 48.58

DFAC-WI  9Willis, Haley B5 1:39.17

47.30 51.87

YDC-WI 10Jiang, Angela W6 1:40.25

48.62 51.63

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K7 1:41.95

47.77 54.18

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A8 1:42.82

48.02 54.80

YDC-WI  9Phaneuf, Ashlyn K9 1:45.54

47.78 57.76

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S10 1:46.48

53.33 53.15

YDC-WI  9Rosenthal, Kozette Z11 1:46.80

51.19 55.61

YDC-WI  9Petrick, Riley12 1:47.28

49.29 57.99

STAR-WI 10Killian, Audrey J13 1:48.24

50.14 58.10

YDC-WI  9Thain, Julia S14 1:49.22

52.71 56.51

DFAC-WI  9Gunnink, Ella R15 1:49.35

51.50 57.85

MSS-WI  9Landwehr, Emily H16 1:49.79

51.61 58.18

YDC-WI  9Sharif, Zoe M17 1:49.94

48.87 1:01.07

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L18 1:50.28

54.99 55.29

REED-WI 10Stingley, Mallory L19 1:50.61

51.64 58.97

OCSC-WI 10Phillips, Tori M20 1:51.21

52.88 58.33

DFAC-WI 10Anderson, Emily P21 1:52.04

50.07 1:01.97

REED-WI  9Michel, Morgan K22 1:52.44

53.97 58.47

YDC-WI 10Russell, Jenna L23 1:52.77

53.20 59.57

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A24 1:54.13

57.55 56.58

YDC-WI  9Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N25 1:57.60

53.05 1:04.55

DFAC-WI 10Hudson, Ana G26 1:58.14

55.27 1:02.87

REED-WI  9Erdman, Ella G27 1:59.17

59.47 59.70

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin28 2:02.16

57.30 1:04.86

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan29 2:04.01

1:02.12 1:01.89

OCSC-WI  9Aunet, Emma30 2:04.05

1:03.45 1:00.60

OCSC-WI  9Schroeder, Abigail31 2:04.40

1:00.01 1:04.39

OCSC-WI 10Flogel, Jamie E32 2:04.71

54.42 1:10.29

STAR-WI 10Hammond, Elizabeth R33 2:05.00

1:00.48 1:04.52

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M34 2:06.53

1:02.53 1:04.00

STAR-WI  9Schaefer, Evie M--- DQ

57.16 1:03.77

UN-WI  9Drabenstadt, Moriah J--- DQ

1:00.93 1:02.75

YDC-WI  9Kalish, Taylor C--- DQ

47.93 1:07.23

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M--- DQ

49.96 53.40

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  9Carey, Cassidy N1 3:12.14

42.28 47.88 1:41.98

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 3:13.38

45.19 50.77 42.7054.72

UN-WI 10Grindle, Emma K3 3:37.89

52.20 55.74 49.301:00.65

MSS-WI 10Martinka, Zosia S4 3:47.48

1:01.22 53.64 52.271:00.35

OCSC-WI  9Rohrer, Hanna5 3:54.97

49.63 1:04.75 53.471:07.12

OCSC-WI  9Thomason, Mattea M6 4:09.51

1:01.50 1:03.28 58.931:05.80

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin7 4:23.46

2:10.80

YDC-WI  9Kraemer, Abigail K--- DQ

58.08 1:00.12 1:00.161:07.42

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M--- DQ

52.02 56.97 49.051:04.37
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McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:40.47

Weaver, Ella A 9 Martinka, Zosia S 10

Everett, Sophia M 10 Moderski, Alex C 10

33.3738.46

AYDC-WI2 2:51.40

Petrick, Riley 9 Kalish, Taylor C 9

Kraemer, Abigail K 9 Rosenthal, Kozette Z 9

40.52 59.17 38.2033.51

BMSS-WI3 3:04.70

Grady, Natalie C 10 Pournik, Lahdan S 10

Landwehr, Emily H 9 Clark, Hailey A 10

47.08 48.27 46.1243.23

AOCSC-WI4 3:06.07

Thomason, Mattea M 9 Finstad, Izzy R 10

Merry, Jordan 10 Newton, Erin 9

46.58 51.40 43.3944.70

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:51.63

Vogel, Taylor K 10 Weaver, Ella A 9

Moderski, Alex C 10 Everett, Sophia M 10

45.83 50.10 37.7937.91

AYDC-WI2 2:54.69

Sharif, Zoe M 9 Kissel, Naomi H 10

Kalish, Taylor C 9 Phaneuf, Ashlyn K 9

46.69 43.00 39.6045.40

BYDC-WI3 3:00.24

Rosenthal, Kozette Z 9 Jiang, Angela W 10

Petrick, Riley 9 Thain, Julia S 9

45.92 45.40 33.7255.20

AREED-WI4 3:13.34

Erdman, Ella G 9 Stingley, Mallory L 10

Tock, Kirby R 10 Michel, Morgan K 9

56.71 52.53 44.0440.06

BMSS-WI5 3:19.28

Martinka, Zosia S 10 Pournik, Lahdan S 10

Landwehr, Emily H 9 Clark, Hailey A 10

49.34 50.77 44.6254.55

ASTAR-WI6 3:22.70

Schaefer, Evie M 9 Payne, Aleaha G 9

Killian, Audrey J 10 Caygill, Emma R 10

53.73 57.51 43.2548.21

AOCSC-WI7 3:28.24

Phillips, Tori M 10 Kugel, Merritt 10

Schroeder, Abigail 9 Newton, Erin 9

BOCSC-WI8 3:46.42

Aunet, Emma 9 Flogel, Jamie E 10

Finstad, Izzy R 10 Merry, Jordan 10

57.70 1:00.24 46.021:02.46

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 12Luner, Celia B1 31.74

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M2 32.57

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B3 32.86

OCSC-WI 11Semenic, Taylor4 33.45

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J5 33.56

UN-WI 11Liu, Sophia A6 33.70

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F7 33.71

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R8 33.93

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M9 33.97

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey10 35.48

OCSC-WI 12Neidhart, Anna P11 35.76

MSS-WI 11Hoveland, Mia J12 37.30

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J13 38.27

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P14 38.75

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C15 40.12

MSS-WI 11Fay, Elizabeth J16 41.57

STAR-WI 11Blackburn, Sandra E17 41.86

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L18 42.71

OCSC-WI 12Majors-Culp, Faith M19 44.34

MSS-WI 11Englade, Alyssa T20 44.68

MSS-WI 12Mueller, Val J21 45.77

MSS-WI 11Forrest, Brenna R22 47.92

DFAC-WI 12Langdon, Sonja M23 49.07

MSS-WI 11Heller, Claire L24 56.77

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M25 59.83

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J--- DQ

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 12Drapp, Natalee N1 1:08.79

33.62 35.17

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M2 1:10.56

34.52 36.04

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F3 1:11.60

34.22 37.38

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J4 1:13.34

34.51 38.83

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B5 1:13.60

35.75 37.85

OCSC-WI 11Christofferson, Carolyn G6 1:15.02

36.47 38.55

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C7 1:15.67

36.09 39.58

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M8 1:15.70

OCSC-WI 11Semenic, Taylor9 1:15.85

36.31 39.54

YDC-WI 12Flad, Ashley L10 1:16.04

35.77 40.27

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A11 1:16.98

36.33 40.65

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R12 1:17.13

36.91 40.22

YDC-WI 11Ruhde, Margreta C13 1:19.04

37.79 41.25

OCSC-WI 12Wanless, Lilly G14 1:19.11

38.39 40.72

YDC-WI 11Miller, Kaitlyn15 1:19.78

38.08 41.70

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey16 1:20.85

38.52 42.33

OCSC-WI 12Rindy, Charlie B17 1:21.88

38.73 43.15

DFAC-WI 12Walker, Sydney A18 1:21.90

39.28 42.62

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Aubrey N19 1:23.61

39.92 43.69

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R20 1:24.20

39.54 44.66

UN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R21 1:24.54

41.35 43.19

OCSC-WI 12Candell, Claire E22 1:24.88

39.43 45.45

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J23 1:24.90

40.07 44.83

YDC-WI 11Terry, Claudia J24 1:25.35

39.74 45.61

OCSC-WI 12Roethel, Libby M25 1:25.65

42.02 43.63

DFAC-WI 11Pritzl, Maddy A*26 1:25.75

STAR-WI 11Kooima, Madelyn R*26 1:25.75

41.65 44.10

OCSC-WI 12Kapalczynski, Makayla A28 1:25.83

40.56 45.27

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C29 1:26.02

41.74 44.28

MSS-WI 11Hoveland, Mia J30 1:26.13

40.74 45.39

OCSC-WI 11Roemer, Grace E31 1:26.81

40.35 46.46

STAR-WI 12Leikness, Ashley L32 1:28.74

41.67 47.07

YDC-WI 12Braithwaite, Ann M33 1:30.48

41.66 48.82

OCSC-WI 11Rothwell, Jordy34 1:30.55

42.98 47.57

OCSC-WI 11Gibson, Ana M35 1:30.60

44.15 46.45

UN-WI 11Fanta Pautsch, Soli H36 1:31.51

44.38 47.13

DFAC-WI 11Benisch, Macy R37 1:33.48

42.11 51.37

MSS-WI 12Mueller, Val J38 1:37.71

45.87 51.84

STAR-WI 11Blackburn, Sandra E39 1:38.93

47.91 51.02

MSS-WI 11Fay, Elizabeth J40 1:39.80

46.83 52.97

REED-WI 12Marshall, Alisia N41 1:40.12

44.41 55.71

STAR-WI 11Bonebright, Madi E42 1:43.38

47.22 56.16

MSS-WI 11Torres, Kierstyn I43 1:45.09

49.37 55.72

STAR-WI 11Blommel, Sara W44 1:45.62

49.64 55.98
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free)

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A45 1:48.59

49.88 58.71

OCSC-WI 12Jackson, Sami46 1:51.20

MSS-WI 11Heller, Claire L47 2:06.21

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M48 2:18.26

STAR-WI 11Kramer, Donovan O49 2:31.33

1:08.81 1:22.52

OCSC-WI 11Soldatke, Katelyn R--- NS

REED-WI 11Beyer, Caylee J--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 12Drapp, Natalee N1 35.56

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F2 36.18

OCSC-WI 11Christofferson, Carolyn G3 37.39

OCSC-WI 11Roemer, Grace E4 39.50

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A5 39.60

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B6 39.94

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C7 40.11

OCSC-WI 12Candell, Claire E8 40.50

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R9 40.68

YDC-WI 11Ruhde, Margreta C10 41.27

YDC-WI 11Beyer, Meagan I11 42.11

YDC-WI 11Miller, Kaitlyn12 43.50

OCSC-WI 12Roethel, Libby M13 43.91

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P14 43.96

OCSC-WI 12Wanless, Lilly G15 43.97

OCSC-WI 12Kapalczynski, Makayla A16 44.72

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C17 44.83

YDC-WI 12Braithwaite, Ann M18 45.14

DFAC-WI 11Pritzl, Maddy A19 45.35

MSS-WI 11Hoveland, Mia J20 45.58

OCSC-WI 11Rothwell, Jordy21 45.76

DFAC-WI 12Walker, Sydney A22 45.92

OCSC-WI 12Rindy, Charlie B23 46.25

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Aubrey N24 46.80

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R25 47.62

YDC-WI 11Terry, Claudia J26 48.43

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J27 48.79

DFAC-WI 11Benisch, Macy R28 49.82

STAR-WI 11Blackburn, Sandra E*29 50.53

UN-WI 11Fanta Pautsch, Soli H*29 50.53

OCSC-WI 11Gibson, Ana M31 51.55

MSS-WI 11Fay, Elizabeth J32 52.30

MSS-WI 11Forrest, Brenna R33 53.75

MSS-WI 12Mueller, Val J34 54.36

MSS-WI 11Englade, Alyssa T35 55.84

OCSC-WI 12Jackson, Sami36 56.48

OCSC-WI 11Dempich, Alexandria37 56.92

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A38 58.59

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L39 1:00.73

MSS-WI 11Heller, Claire L40 1:04.94

STAR-WI 11Kramer, Donovan O41 1:08.67

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M42 1:17.12

REED-WI 12Marshall, Alisia N--- DQ

MSS-WI 11Torres, Kierstyn I--- DQ

STAR-WI 11Kooima, Madelyn R--- DQ

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J--- DQ

OCSC-WI 11Soldatke, Katelyn R--- NS

REED-WI 11Beyer, Caylee J--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F1 2:51.20

38.91 44.03 42.7045.56

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M2 2:52.25

43.09 44.66 40.1744.33

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B3 2:54.73

40.82 44.55 43.7445.62

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C4 2:54.77

42.37 45.27 41.8445.29

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R5 2:55.68

41.96 45.15 44.2344.34

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J6 3:02.84

43.08 46.36 45.6247.78

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P7 3:27.94

48.96 54.87 49.9254.19

DFAC-WI 11Langkilde, Melissa M8 5:36.65

1:15.23 1:28.27 1:22.391:30.76

MSS-WI 12Mueller, Val J--- DQ

57.27 1:01.62 1:06.2158.93

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M--- DQ

45.14 50.93 49.3850.70

DFAC-WI 12Langdon, Sonja M--- DQ

1:04.54 1:12.05 1:15.001:15.85

OCSC-WI 12Neidhart, Anna P--- DQ

47.54 50.96 50.2250.85

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 12Drapp, Natalee N1 41.09

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C2 42.26

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J3 44.53

YDC-WI 11Ruhde, Margreta C4 44.64

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M5 45.53

OCSC-WI 12Kapalczynski, Makayla A6 45.77

MSS-WI 11Hoveland, Mia J7 46.13

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M8 46.30

OCSC-WI 11Rothwell, Jordy9 46.54

YDC-WI 12Flad, Ashley L10 47.17

OCSC-WI 12Wanless, Lilly G11 47.46

UN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R12 47.75

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R13 47.76

OCSC-WI 11Semenic, Taylor14 48.18

OCSC-WI 12Candell, Claire E15 49.03

OCSC-WI 11Christofferson, Carolyn G16 49.82

OCSC-WI 12Rindy, Charlie B17 50.05

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P18 50.99

YDC-WI 11Terry, Claudia J19 51.15

OCSC-WI 12Roethel, Libby M20 51.57

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C21 51.83

DFAC-WI 12Walker, Sydney A22 53.36

STAR-WI 11Blackburn, Sandra E23 53.48

REED-WI 12Marshall, Alisia N24 53.56

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J25 54.28

UN-WI 11Fanta Pautsch, Soli H26 54.80

STAR-WI 11Bonebright, Madi E27 55.34

MSS-WI 11Fay, Elizabeth J28 55.81

OCSC-WI 11Gibson, Ana M29 57.52

STAR-WI 11Blommel, Sara W30 57.95

OCSC-WI 12Jackson, Sami31 58.55

MSS-WI 11Englade, Alyssa T32 58.90

MSS-WI 11Torres, Kierstyn I33 1:00.91

DFAC-WI 11Benisch, Macy R34 1:01.83

DFAC-WI 11Pritzl, Maddy A35 1:02.69

STAR-WI 11Kramer, Donovan O36 1:06.95

MSS-WI 11Heller, Claire L37 1:14.67

STAR-WI 12Schleppenbach, Aubrey N--- DQ

MSS-WI 11Forrest, Brenna R--- DQ

YDC-WI 11Beyer, Meagan I--- DQ

DFAC-WI 11Crosby, Kaitey A--- DQ

STAR-WI 12Leikness, Ashley L--- DQ

DFAC-WI 11Gillam, Emilee L--- DQ

OCSC-WI 11Dempich, Alexandria--- DQ

OCSC-WI 11Soldatke, Katelyn R--- NS

REED-WI 11Beyer, Caylee J--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C1 3:20.32

43.91 51.31 52.2452.86

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C2 3:20.41

45.95 49.87 54.3050.29

OCSC-WI 12Neidhart, Anna P3 3:20.56

46.17 51.36 50.3452.69

YDC-WI 12Luner, Celia B4 3:26.07

47.94 52.42 51.1554.56

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M5 3:31.72

50.31 54.87 53.3053.24

UN-WI 11Liu, Sophia A6 3:33.10

45.67 55.80 53.6557.98

DFAC-WI 11Anhalt, Hanna J7 3:36.68

47.11 54.55 58.5256.50

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C8 4:11.94

57.56 1:06.08 1:02.431:05.87

MSS-WI 11Heller, Claire L9 5:31.94

1:17.61 1:24.77 1:23.871:25.69

MSS-WI 11Fay, Elizabeth J--- DQ

57.26 1:08.66 1:08.111:08.61

DFAC-WI 12Langdon, Sonja M--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M1 37.06

YDC-WI 12Luner, Celia B2 38.03

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J3 38.18

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R4 38.50

UN-WI 11Liu, Sophia A5 40.44

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey6 40.54
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B7 40.60

OCSC-WI 11Semenic, Taylor8 42.05

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F9 42.36

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C10 42.53

OCSC-WI 12Neidhart, Anna P11 45.03

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J12 45.98

MSS-WI 11Hoveland, Mia J13 46.82

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P14 51.59

UN-WI 12Summers, Hannah C15 51.96

MSS-WI 12Mueller, Val J16 55.56

MSS-WI 11Englade, Alyssa T17 56.90

OCSC-WI 12Majors-Culp, Faith M18 57.52

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 12Drapp, Natalee N1 2:47.08

37.27 43.34 37.9848.49

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M2 2:57.86

39.22 44.79 39.2054.65

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B3 3:01.02

41.71 44.02 40.0955.20

MSS-WI 11Billmann, Kyra C4 3:01.26

42.95 46.71 41.1150.49

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F5 3:05.74

41.79 43.98 40.5559.42

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R6 3:08.37

41.97 48.14 42.5655.70

YDC-WI 11Ruhde, Margreta C7 3:14.19

41.32 49.80 45.0857.99

DFAC-WI 12Salazar, Elizabeth M8 3:16.10

48.08 48.56 44.8254.64

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A9 3:16.72

45.39 46.72 44.351:00.26

OCSC-WI 12Wanless, Lilly G10 3:19.76

44.30 50.57 42.311:02.58

OCSC-WI 12Kapalczynski, Makayla A11 3:23.89

50.63 51.46 47.6754.13

OCSC-WI 12Candell, Claire E12 3:26.61

47.88 51.23 48.1159.39

UN-WI 11Moen, Courtney R13 3:27.48

50.27 55.28 46.1055.83

DFAC-WI 12Walker, Sydney A14 3:28.13

48.21 53.24 47.3959.29

REED-WI 11Erdman, Leah R15 3:30.86

49.06 56.04 44.101:01.66

DFAC-WI 11Braatz, Gabriella P16 3:40.36

53.52 54.59 49.861:02.39

YDC-WI 11Terry, Claudia J17 3:42.83

50.70 56.15 49.051:06.93

OCSC-WI 11Gibson, Ana M18 3:44.84

54.65 57.64 46.351:06.20

DFAC-WI 11Benisch, Macy R19 4:00.58

53.59 59.18 2:07.81

YDC-WI 12Braithwaite, Ann M--- DQ

54.84 56.16 49.101:12.50

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey--- DQ

45.18 53.97 46.811:02.57

STAR-WI 12Leikness, Ashley L--- DQ

47.08

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C1 6:14.06

43.83 52.26 46.0947.53

50.79 51.79 41.66 40.11

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F2 6:33.88

43.66 53.18 45.9446.25

58.93 1:00.55 43.37 42.00

OCSC-WI 12Majors-Culp, Faith M--- DQ

1:02.87 1:12.64 56.4958.33

1:03.84 1:03.58 55.66 54.37

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:35.34

Billmann, Kyra C 11 Mueller, Val J 12

Nygaard, Hannah J 11 Hanson, Emily F 11

35.11 47.73 35.8236.68

AOCSC-WI2 2:38.85

Dobrinsky, Jenna 9 Majors-Culp, Faith M 12

Rohrer, Hanna 9 Neidhart, Anna P 12

36.46 43.92 34.3144.16

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYDC-WI1 2:33.08

Beyer, Meagan I 11 Drapp, Natalee N 12

Vaccaro, Sophie R 12 Ruhde, Margreta C 11

41.27 39.86 34.0737.88

AMSS-WI2 2:39.51

Hanson, Emily F 11 Billmann, Kyra C 11

Hoveland, Mia J 11 Nygaard, Hannah J 11

35.87 42.11 38.2743.26

BYDC-WI3 2:48.16

Miller, Kaitlyn 11 Terry, Claudia J 11

Godwin, Lindsey 12 Flad, Ashley L 12

42.56 51.12 33.6140.87

ASTAR-WI4 2:55.97

Schleppenbach, Aubrey N 12 Blackburn, Sandra E 11

Ness, Averie M 12 Kooima, Madelyn R 11

46.92 1:29.88 39.17

BOCSC-WI5 3:06.06

Roemer, Grace E 11 Kapalczynski, Makayla A 12

Thomason, Mattea M 9 Dempich, Alexandria 11

AREED-WI6 3:14.79

Michel, Morgan K 9 Marshall, Alisia N 12

Erdman, Leah R 11 Kroeger, Abby H 9

53.38 51.37 43.2246.82

COCSC-WI--- DQ

Rothwell, Hailey 9 Jackson, Sami 12

Gibson, Ana M 11 Rothwell, Jordy 11

53.72 54.22 37.6851.16

AOCSC-WI--- DQ

Roethel, Libby M 12 Wanless, Lilly G 12

Candell, Claire E 12 Semenic, Taylor 11

43.82 47.46 32.6544.25

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 13Ver Voort, Julia R1 30.25

OCSC-WI 14Kugel, Willow A2 30.65

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A*3 31.36

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L*3 31.36

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L5 31.46

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A6 31.48

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M7 31.78

DFAC-WI 13Swallen, Annika P8 31.98

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B9 31.99

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D10 32.16

MSS-WI 13Schunk, Mia S11 32.33

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A12 32.37

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M*13 32.58

OCSC-WI 13Schmidt, Cailyn B*13 32.58

MSS-WI 14Jackson, Bailey A15 32.64

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J16 32.76

UN-WI 13Le, Stephanie P17 33.02

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V18 33.18

YDC-WI 13Heyworth, Annika P19 33.45

STAR-WI 13Anderson, Eva S20 33.52

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S21 33.59

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K22 33.69

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T23 34.08

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M24 34.49

YDC-WI 13Fedorowicz, Maddie K25 34.89

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A26 34.98

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L27 35.86

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M28 35.99

DFAC-WI 14Singer, Maddie L29 36.86

YDC-WI 14Endres, Bridgette B30 37.06

MSS-WI 16Pournik, Nasreen E31 37.21

YDC-WI  8Koch, Carina H32 45.17

OCSC-WI 15Greene, Allie F--- NS

YDC-WI 13Teniente, Lili S--- NS

OCSC-WI 14Hills, Alexis--- NS

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A1 1:04.85

31.33 33.52

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L2 1:06.47

31.96 34.51

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A3 1:08.02

32.60 35.42

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M4 1:09.28

33.40 35.88

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D5 1:09.66

32.39 37.27

MSS-WI 14Jackson, Bailey A6 1:10.05

33.53 36.52
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Free)

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B7 1:10.21

33.63 36.58

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L8 1:10.53

33.79 36.74

OCSC-WI 14Kugel, Willow A9 1:10.95

34.09 36.86

STAR-WI 13Pitney, Sophia Z10 1:10.96

34.58 36.38

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A11 1:12.13

33.93 38.20

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C12 1:12.45

34.15 38.30

YDC-WI 12Schreiner, McKenzy N13 1:13.44

35.73 37.71

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T14 1:13.63

35.84 37.79

YDC-WI 13Ness, Molly15 1:14.27

35.01 39.26

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K16 1:14.34

36.08 38.26

DFAC-WI 13Budde, Natalie G17 1:14.58

34.84 39.74

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J18 1:15.53

35.40 40.13

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L19 1:16.00

36.17 39.83

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M20 1:16.10

37.29 38.81

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M21 1:16.13

36.22 39.91

OCSC-WI 14Cody, Amber M22 1:16.20

36.69 39.51

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S23 1:19.55

37.41 42.14

STAR-WI 14Kooima, Shaylee M24 1:19.85

39.58 40.27

OCSC-WI 13O'Rourke, Miranda L25 1:20.63

37.36 43.27

STAR-WI 17Faircloth, Payton E26 1:21.14

37.96 43.18

YDC-WI 12McCormick, Katie M27 1:21.72

37.80 43.92

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E28 1:22.56

39.79 42.77

DFAC-WI 13Chun, Madison M29 1:23.31

38.10 45.21

YDC-WI 12Mauel, Samantha A30 1:24.98

39.76 45.22

REED-WI 13Herschleb, Olivia M31 1:31.38

41.01 50.37

DFAC-WI 13Whitehead, Meghan M32 1:31.96

41.68 50.28

OCSC-WI 10Choate, Rachel33 2:18.36

59.04 1:19.32

OCSC-WI 13Schmidt, Cailyn B--- DQ

35.68 40.25

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L1 5:01.89

33.32 36.91 38.3737.81

38.05 37.71 38.27 41.45

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A2 5:05.21

34.41 38.43 39.1639.41

39.53 38.39 38.97 36.91

YDC-WI 13Ver Voort, Julia R3 5:05.58

34.31 39.22 40.0639.84

39.67 38.51 38.22 35.75

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S4 5:08.83

35.42 38.85 38.8339.29

39.74 39.06 39.74 37.90

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L5 5:30.70

38.55 43.53 41.9940.81

41.52 42.50 41.69 40.11

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M6 5:32.87

36.86 42.11 42.7742.89

43.12 42.52 42.94 39.66

DFAC-WI 13Swallen, Annika P7 5:43.91

37.17 43.24 45.2045.24

44.18 44.64 43.89 40.35

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L8 5:46.68

38.95 43.90 43.4543.86

44.30 45.20 44.64 42.38

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M9 5:46.75

38.83 43.18 44.7344.07

44.37 45.01 44.48 42.08

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K10 5:48.33

39.33 45.99 44.9345.58

44.78 44.09 44.08 39.55

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A11 6:00.82

39.68 44.42 46.4646.50

46.55 46.98 46.29 43.94

OCSC-WI 13Schmidt, Cailyn B12 6:04.33

39.07 44.09 46.9045.63

47.40 47.72 47.93 45.59

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L1 10:14.81

34.29 37.06 38.1738.67

38.85 38.52 38.94 39.22

39.13 39.43 39.24 39.42

38.93 39.36 39.08 36.50

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A2 10:22.54

34.55 37.88 39.5838.87

39.44 38.89 39.83 39.44

39.82 39.88 40.01 39.88

39.30 38.81 38.27 38.09

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S3 10:36.46

36.02 39.09 39.9440.05

39.50 40.97 41.20 39.94

39.91 40.34 40.11 40.62

39.85 40.88 39.73 38.31

OCSC-WI 15Greene, Allie F4 10:53.96

36.08 39.52 39.8739.62

40.03 40.14 40.83 40.93

41.07 41.52 42.16 42.89

42.84 42.72 42.51 41.23

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A5 10:57.94

35.91 41.29 42.9142.36

43.46 43.37 44.27 43.06

43.80 44.35 44.00 43.35

44.16 43.46 41.59 16.60

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M6 11:41.77

39.17 43.22 44.0944.03

44.17 45.14 44.81 44.76

46.16 44.80 44.74 45.23

44.30 43.76 43.00 40.39

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L7 11:52.64

38.88 43.31 44.5844.28

45.31 44.46 45.68 45.36

46.20 46.13 46.09 45.01

45.01 45.28 43.94 43.12

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D1 1:16.86

36.46 40.40

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L2 1:17.97

38.07 39.90

OCSC-WI 14Kugel, Willow A3 1:18.44

38.84 39.60

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F4 1:19.84

37.81 42.03

MSS-WI 14Jackson, Bailey A5 1:20.11

38.40 41.71

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L6 1:21.53

40.51 41.02

OCSC-WI 11Christofferson, Carolyn G7 1:24.17

41.29 42.88

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M8 1:25.26

41.77 43.49

DFAC-WI 13Budde, Natalie G9 1:25.51

40.75 44.76

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L10 1:25.93

41.49 44.44

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J11 1:27.12

41.37 45.75

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E12 1:28.68

43.79 44.89

OCSC-WI 11Roemer, Grace E13 1:29.68

43.41 46.27

YDC-WI 13Ness, Molly14 1:30.04

43.82 46.22
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Back)

YDC-WI 12McCormick, Katie M15 1:31.15

43.17 47.98

OCSC-WI 14Cody, Amber M16 1:31.79

45.39 46.40

DFAC-WI 13Chun, Madison M17 1:31.94

43.23 48.71

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S18 1:33.57

STAR-WI 14Kooima, Shaylee M19 1:33.81

46.86 46.95

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K20 1:33.82

45.95 47.87

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey21 1:34.66

45.10 49.56

OCSC-WI 13O'Rourke, Miranda L22 1:35.47

45.36 50.11

STAR-WI 17Faircloth, Payton E23 1:36.84

45.93 50.91

REED-WI 13Herschleb, Olivia M24 1:49.61

52.73 56.88

OCSC-WI 13Schmidt, Cailyn B--- NS

OCSC-WI 14Hills, Alexis--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 15West, McKenzie L1 2:44.71

38.21 41.89 40.9043.71

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D2 2:46.36

37.78 43.16 41.1444.28

DFAC-WI 10Hargraves, Camryn M3 2:54.05

41.58 45.02 43.8743.58

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A4 2:54.98

40.65 44.00 45.1745.16

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A5 2:56.38

42.21 44.50 43.7945.88

DFAC-WI 11Boehning, Amelia L6 3:00.75

41.50 45.53 46.4047.32

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J7 3:05.96

43.54 48.08 44.5749.77

YDC-WI 13Heyworth, Annika P8 3:06.62

44.04 48.50 45.9748.11

YDC-WI 14Attaway, Tianna A9 3:09.47

43.86 49.22 46.9849.41

YDC-WI 12Godwin, Lindsey10 3:21.04

47.03 50.68 50.7652.57

DFAC-WI 14Singer, Maddie L11 3:41.52

1:57.71

YDC-WI 13Teniente, Lili S--- NS

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 38.54

UN-WI 13Le, Stephanie P2 41.97

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A3 42.77

OCSC-WI 15Greene, Allie F4 42.94

YDC-WI 12McCormick, Katie M5 43.07

STAR-WI 13Pitney, Sophia Z6 43.20

YDC-WI 12Schreiner, McKenzy N7 43.49

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J8 44.33

DFAC-WI 13Budde, Natalie G9 45.10

OCSC-WI 14Cody, Amber M10 45.12

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S*11 45.42

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E*11 45.42

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M13 45.72

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K14 47.41

YDC-WI 12Mauel, Samantha A15 47.52

YDC-WI 14Endres, Bridgette B16 48.26

REED-WI 13Herschleb, Olivia M17 48.77

YDC-WI 13Schoepp, Kami F18 48.80

REED-WI 14Erdman, Hannah S19 49.33

DFAC-WI 13Whitehead, Meghan M20 49.68

OCSC-WI 13O'Rourke, Miranda L21 50.57

OCSC-WI  8Swenson, Emma22 1:08.78

MSS-WI  9Popelka, Alison M--- NS

MSS-WI 10Krinkey, Kelsi L--- NS

OCSC-WI 11Soldatke, Katelyn R--- NS

MSS-WI 11Englade, Alyssa T--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 2:58.41

40.64 46.80 45.0845.89

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V2 3:07.53

43.72 48.52 46.6148.68

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T3 3:14.15

44.75 49.04 50.0150.35

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A4 3:17.69

45.32 50.33 49.6752.37

MSS-WI 16Pournik, Nasreen E5 3:18.69

45.39 51.04 49.7452.52

UN-WI 13Le, Stephanie P6 3:19.09

45.73 51.93 49.4751.96

DFAC-WI 13Swallen, Annika P7 3:23.25

45.28 52.76 51.3453.87

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M8 3:23.55

46.54 52.17 51.7253.12

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A9 3:26.36

48.87 52.21 52.1253.16

YDC-WI 14Attaway, Tianna A10 3:27.91

47.73 53.74 52.2154.23

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S11 3:29.99

48.18 53.92 53.1454.75

YDC-WI 13Fedorowicz, Maddie K12 3:34.37

48.79 54.40 55.8455.34

DFAC-WI 14Singer, Maddie L13 3:39.95

51.62 55.00 54.9758.36

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M14 3:40.94

50.66 57.14 55.8357.31

YDC-WI 13Teniente, Lili S--- NS

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D1 33.30

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B2 33.54

YDC-WI 13Ver Voort, Julia R3 34.51

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A4 37.09

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A5 37.17

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K6 37.74

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J7 38.11

UN-WI 13Le, Stephanie P8 38.18

OCSC-WI 13Schmidt, Cailyn B9 38.90

YDC-WI 13Heyworth, Annika P10 39.52

STAR-WI 13Anderson, Eva S11 39.64

YDC-WI 13Fedorowicz, Maddie K12 39.67

YDC-WI 14Endres, Bridgette B13 46.69

YDC-WI 12Vaccaro, Sophie R--- NS

YDC-WI 13Teniente, Lili S--- NS

OCSC-WI 14Hills, Alexis--- NS

OCSC-WI 14Kugel, Willow A--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 13Trevorrow, Sarah D1 2:49.27

35.47 42.97 45.3345.50

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T2 3:02.76

38.88 45.82 49.7648.30

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A3 3:10.84

41.32 48.38 50.6150.53

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C4 3:17.82

42.22 50.84 51.6753.09

YDC-WI 14Attaway, Tianna A5 3:17.98

40.85 49.72 52.6854.73

DFAC-WI 13Chun, Madison M6 3:33.59

43.15 54.35 57.2958.80

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 2:46.29

39.58 44.72 36.8545.14

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A2 2:47.97

38.76 42.14 34.5052.57

DFAC-WI 11Vittengl, Hanna C3 2:54.95

40.84 44.92 38.4650.73

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T4 2:55.66

36.63 46.04 42.3550.64

STAR-WI 13Pitney, Sophia Z5 2:56.74

39.04 43.81 41.4652.43

DFAC-WI 14Beyler, Nicole A6 2:58.49

36.32 47.10 41.8353.24

MSS-WI 14Fay, Kate A7 2:59.01

41.63 49.32 35.9952.07

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M8 2:59.41

40.89 45.66 39.6153.25

UN-WI 13Le, Stephanie P9 2:59.66

39.68 40.02

YDC-WI 14Attaway, Tianna A10 2:59.97

40.42 47.09 40.3152.15

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S11 3:04.45

45.45 47.51 38.1853.31
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 200 Meter IM)

YDC-WI 12Schreiner, McKenzy N12 3:05.64

41.97 46.39 44.3252.96

YDC-WI 13Grosse, Natalie K13 3:05.91

42.72 50.12 37.8955.18

OCSC-WI 13Newton, Quincey M14 3:07.38

45.47 49.57 40.9051.44

YDC-WI 13Ness, Molly15 3:11.15

43.63 46.89 42.3558.28

OCSC-WI 14Cody, Amber M16 3:17.43

45.73 50.31 43.6957.70

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E17 3:20.21

49.54 48.03 45.1657.48

YDC-WI 13Schoepp, Kami F18 3:20.42

43.76 50.82 45.251:00.59

YDC-WI 14Endres, Bridgette B19 3:24.23

49.11 52.14 43.4659.52

YDC-WI 12Mauel, Samantha A20 3:26.41

46.26 53.48 49.1057.57

STAR-WI 17Faircloth, Payton E21 3:28.72

48.64 49.84 45.631:04.61

OCSC-WI 11Roemer, Grace E22 3:38.30

48.78 50.95 51.951:06.62

DFAC-WI 13Whitehead, Meghan M23 3:45.71

50.60 1:01.25 51.591:02.27

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J--- DQ

40.81 45.97 47.3954.41

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A1 5:47.62

39.77 45.93 42.2743.14

53.15 52.03 35.90 35.43

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L2 5:52.30

39.99 48.81 45.5446.99

46.83 46.25 39.62 38.27

DFAC-WI 14Aughey, Beth M3 6:09.57

39.72 46.38 47.3646.89

53.28 53.09 42.83 40.02

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V4 6:13.95

41.26 48.57 48.4748.28

51.84 49.92 43.98 41.63

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T5 6:19.30

38.88 46.74

50.51 53.43 44.89 41.30

YDC-WI 14Attaway, Tianna A6 6:34.82

40.62 51.55 52.6151.24

53.09 55.75 45.65 44.31

MSS-WI 14Stube, Cora J7 6:35.47

42.36 54.25 48.7748.54

53.52 56.46 45.94 45.63

 
Girls 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:06.30

Linaberry, Emma L 12 Fay, Kate A 14

Jackson, Bailey A 14 Niemeyer, Michaela A 16

32.36 30.71 31.1332.10

AYDC-WI2 2:09.72

Grosse, Natalie K 13 Heyworth, Annika P 13

Attaway, Tianna A 14 Ver Voort, Julia R 13

33.08 32.34 30.1734.13

BMSS-WI3 2:10.59

Stube, Cora J 14 Niemeyer, Allie S 14

Schunk, Mia S 13 DeFoer, McKenna B 15

33.87 33.64 30.9932.09

AOCSC-WI4 2:27.74

Schmidt, Cailyn B 13 Rule, Zoe 8

Newton, Quincey M 13 Kugel, Willow A 14

32.80 48.51 32.3034.13

 
Girls 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:24.95

Stube, Cora J 14 Linaberry, Emma L 12

Niemeyer, Michaela A 16 Jackson, Bailey A 14

38.64 37.62 31.5237.17

BMSS-WI2 2:29.32

Schunk, Mia S 13 Riegert, Jessica M 13

DeFoer, McKenna B 15 Fay, Kate A 14

39.22 46.08 30.0433.98

AOCSC-WI3 2:30.80

Christofferson, Carolyn G 11 Cody, Amber M 14

Greene, Allie F 15 Kugel, Willow A 14

37.31 44.31 30.4438.74

AYDC-WI4 2:36.76

Ness, Molly 13 Attaway, Tianna A 14

Grosse, Natalie K 13 Schoepp, Kami F 13

41.48 43.61 34.5637.11

BOCSC-WI5 2:41.79

Soldatke, Katelyn R 11 Przybyl, Grace E 12

Schmidt, Cailyn B 13 O'Rourke, Miranda L 13

42.09 44.56 35.8139.33

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Faust, Cole B1 19.79

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T2 20.52

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A3 20.62

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan4 21.40

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H5 22.08

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J6 22.32

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S7 27.42

MSS-WI  8Kreft, Ansel B8 30.57

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V9 31.20

DFAC-WI  5Braatz, Bennett J10 34.57

YDC-WI  6Kalish, Daniel11 37.25

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Anhalt, JP P1 42.32

YDC-WI  7Terry, A.J. J2 42.45

DFAC-WI  8Budde, Isaac J3 43.66

YDC-WI  8Jensen, Jakob T4 44.24

DFAC-WI  8Faust, Cole B5 44.41

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A6 44.55

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T7 45.80

YDC-WI  8Chen, Eddie8 48.91

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H9 49.88

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan10 52.41

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J11 55.48

YDC-WI  8Jones, Garrett J12 1:00.60

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S13 1:01.81

UN-WI  8Chen, Alan14 1:02.06

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V15 1:04.53

YDC-WI  5Foley, Jack M16 1:05.51

MSS-WI  7Elliott, Christian J17 1:10.99

DFAC-WI  5Braatz, Bennett J18 1:13.79

UN-WI  7Virnig, Mark R19 1:20.35

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan1 1:54.48

52.98 1:01.50

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Chen, Eddie*1 23.24

YDC-WI  8Jensen, Jakob T*1 23.24

DFAC-WI  8Budde, Isaac J3 24.20

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A4 25.29

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H5 25.51

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T6 26.26

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J7 27.42

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan8 28.09

YDC-WI  7Muckian, Gavin A9 28.19

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S10 29.17

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V11 31.64

UN-WI  7Virnig, Mark R12 34.84

YDC-WI  5Foley, Jack M13 37.20

MSS-WI  7Elliott, Christian J14 37.68

DFAC-WI  5Braatz, Bennett J15 37.96

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A1 53.69

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T2 54.18

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J3 54.72

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H4 56.01

DFAC-WI  8Faust, Cole B5 1:03.75

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V6 1:07.67

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S7 1:09.71

YDC-WI  6Kalish, Daniel8 1:16.43

MSS-WI  8Kreft, Ansel B--- DQ

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan--- DQ
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MSS 2011 Fall Splash, November 19-20, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-344S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back)

DFAC-WI  5Braatz, Bennett J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Faust, Cole B*1 30.08

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan*1 30.08

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H3 32.42

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T4 36.92

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V5 39.51

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J6 40.30

MSS-WI  8Kreft, Ansel B--- DQ

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S--- DQ

YDC-WI  6Kalish, Daniel--- DQ

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Chen, Eddie1 1:00.00

DFAC-WI  8Anhalt, JP P2 1:06.13

YDC-WI  7Terry, A.J. J3 1:06.84

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H4 1:10.56

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan5 1:11.05

DFAC-WI  8Budde, Isaac J6 1:11.76

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J7 1:20.35

DFAC-WI  8Faust, Cole B--- DQ

YDC-WI  8Jones, Garrett J--- DQ

DFAC-WI  8Braatz, Ethan A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Jensen, Jakob T1 23.21

YDC-WI  7Terry, A.J. J2 23.41

DFAC-WI  8Anhalt, JP P3 24.43

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H4 24.64

DFAC-WI  7Gunnink, Jonah T5 25.05

YDC-WI  8Chen, Eddie6 25.19

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J7 27.36

YDC-WI  7Godwin, Ryan8 31.99

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S9 34.05

UN-WI  7Virnig, Mark R--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  8Marcus, Flynn H--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Anhalt, JP P1 1:54.83

56.67 58.16

YDC-WI  7Terry, A.J. J2 1:55.79

53.16 1:02.63

YDC-WI  8Jones, Garrett J--- DQ

1:29.00 1:22.34

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:58.56

Weaver, Cole S 7 Kreft, Ansel B 8

Thorson, Michael V 8 Connor, Kyle J 7

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYDC-WI1 1:41.15

Terry, A.J. J 7 Chen, Eddie 8

Jensen, Jakob T 8 Marcus, Flynn H 8

AMSS-WI2 2:16.98

Thorson, Michael V 8 Connor, Kyle J 7

Weaver, Cole S 7 Elliott, Christian J 7

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S1 35.00

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W2 35.47

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A3 37.14

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham4 38.47

YDC-WI  9Hellenbrand, Kody R5 42.56

DFAC-WI 10Straus, Collin M6 42.69

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G7 43.19

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S8 46.01

MSS-WI  9Thompson, Bryce M9 48.85

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J10 52.76

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N11 58.04

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W1 1:16.13

35.98 40.15

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S2 1:20.60

37.86 42.74

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham3 1:23.92

39.38 44.54

YDC-WI 10Jensen, Joseph N4 1:24.88

39.35 45.53

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A5 1:24.89

38.78 46.11

YDC-WI  9Weygandt, Max J6 1:26.59

39.03 47.56

YDC-WI  9Muckian, Aidan J7 1:33.96

44.94 49.02

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S8 1:40.67

50.58 50.09

YDC-WI  9Hellenbrand, Kody R9 1:40.76

44.84 55.92

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A10 1:42.44

47.87 54.57

STAR-WI  9Millam, Cade C11 1:44.18

48.00 56.18

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G12 1:44.43

44.63 59.80

STAR-WI  9Clark, Conner B13 1:45.97

51.93 54.04

STAR-WI 10Regan, Patrick S14 1:49.54

1:49.45 0.09

REED-WI  9Brunner, Noah M15 1:49.60

51.59 58.01

MSS-WI  9Thompson, Bryce M16 1:50.87

51.87 59.00

MSS-WI 10Wilson, Tanner J17 1:53.79

51.26 1:02.53

REED-WI  9Marshall, Jacob J18 1:54.77

52.93 1:01.84

DFAC-WI  9Walker, Alex B19 2:07.47

55.05 1:12.42

STAR-WI  9Kramer, Dawson E20 2:28.77

1:08.88 1:19.89

DFAC-WI 10Walker, Evan R21 2:30.19

MSS-WI  9Johnson, Carter N--- DQ

44.55 54.74

YDC-WI  9Jones, Parker R--- DQ

49.54 55.11

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W1 39.30

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S2 42.40

YDC-WI 10Jensen, Joseph N3 43.36

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A4 43.46

YDC-WI  9Weygandt, Max J5 43.59

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J6 50.68

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G7 52.37

DFAC-WI 10Straus, Collin M8 54.82

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A9 54.87

MSS-WI  9Thompson, Bryce M10 54.92

STAR-WI  9Clark, Conner B11 55.71

YDC-WI  9Hellenbrand, Kody R12 56.59

DFAC-WI  9Walker, Alex B13 1:00.52

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N14 1:00.83

OCSC-WI  9Kritsch, Kenny15 1:01.77

REED-WI  9Brunner, Noah M16 1:02.05

REED-WI  9Marshall, Jacob J17 1:05.39

STAR-WI  9Kramer, Dawson E18 1:06.15

MSS-WI  9Schulz, Logan L19 1:07.26

MSS-WI 10Wilson, Tanner J--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Walker, Evan R--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W1 1:25.63

41.24 44.39

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S2 1:31.65

45.11 46.54

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A3 1:36.60

46.85 49.75

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G4 1:57.23

54.81 1:02.42

DFAC-WI 10Straus, Collin M5 1:59.31

57.59 1:01.72
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Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S1 50.97

MSS-WI  9Johnson, Carter N2 53.64

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham3 54.04

MSS-WI 10Wilson, Tanner J4 56.78

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N5 59.01

STAR-WI  9Millam, Cade C6 1:01.71

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S7 1:02.68

YDC-WI  9Jones, Parker R8 1:02.79

STAR-WI  9Clark, Conner B9 1:04.13

REED-WI  9Brunner, Noah M10 1:05.34

DFAC-WI 10Roggenbauer, Cade A11 1:06.66

REED-WI  9Marshall, Jacob J12 1:09.56

OCSC-WI  9Kritsch, Kenny13 1:10.29

MSS-WI  9Schulz, Logan L14 1:10.51

STAR-WI  9Kramer, Dawson E15 1:21.36

MSS-WI  9Thompson, Bryce M--- DQ

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J--- DQ

STAR-WI 10Regan, Patrick S--- DQ

YDC-WI  9Muckian, Aidan J--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Straus, Collin M--- DQ

DFAC-WI  9Walker, Alex B--- DQ

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A--- NS

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S1 1:47.05

51.12 55.93

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham2 1:53.20

54.79 58.41

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S3 2:06.40

59.42 1:06.98

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N4 2:07.60

59.36 1:08.24

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J5 2:08.11

1:00.22 1:07.89

MSS-WI  9Thompson, Bryce M--- DQ

1:15.19 1:26.49

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham1 41.81

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S2 45.90

DFAC-WI  9Wiegand, Ben A3 54.75

YDC-WI  9Hellenbrand, Kody R4 57.35

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G5 57.67

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S6 58.64

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham1 1:31.28

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W1 1:33.43

40.71 52.72

YDC-WI  9Casey-Hrenak, Issac S2 1:34.49

44.65 49.84

YDC-WI 10Jensen, Joseph N3 1:34.65

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham4 1:34.92

45.67 49.25

YDC-WI  9Weygandt, Max J5 1:39.71

44.67 55.04

MSS-WI  9Johnson, Carter N6 1:48.12

51.94 56.18

DFAC-WI  9Plagge, Chris J7 1:56.43

55.34 1:01.09

MSS-WI  9Mandli, Luke S8 1:57.49

57.04 1:00.45

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G9 1:59.33

54.42 1:04.91

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N10 2:13.48

1:05.81 1:07.67

STAR-WI  9Millam, Cade C11 2:14.77

1:14.13 1:00.64

STAR-WI 10Regan, Patrick S12 2:19.73

OCSC-WI  9Kritsch, Kenny13 2:23.01

1:07.66 1:15.35

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Yentz, Jack W1 3:19.64

42.951:01.50

YDC-WI 10Laursen, Abraham2 3:24.62

43.21 57.00 44.5759.84

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 3:28.09

Mandli, Luke S 9 Aubey, Carson N 9

Thompson, Bryce M 9 Connor, Brett G 9

48.32 59.97 46.8652.94

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYDC-WI1 2:50.96

Jensen, Joseph N 10 Casey-Hrenak, Issac S 9

Laursen, Abraham 10 Weygandt, Max J 9

43.50 50.26 36.2240.98

AMSS-WI2 2:59.74

Connor, Brett G 9 Aubey, Carson N 9

Mandli, Luke S 9 Johnson, Carter N 9

52.41 56.19 15.8355.31

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 29.84

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B2 30.42

YDC-WI 12Chen, David3 32.94

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M4 33.62

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M5 33.67

UN-WI 12Virnig, John W6 33.77

YDC-WI 12Doerre, Owen7 34.67

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F8 34.89

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L9 35.03

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C10 36.54

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S11 37.41

MSS-WI 12Morgan, Liam P12 37.56

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J13 37.61

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A14 38.13

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S15 40.83

DFAC-WI 11Popke, Tyler J16 41.47

MSS-WI 11Kreft, Carter B17 43.80

YDC-WI 11Manken, Ivan--- NS

MSS-WI 12Barker, Alex R--- NS

YDC-WI 11Scher, Ben--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 1:02.15

30.27 31.88

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B2 1:09.77

32.88 36.89

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M3 1:14.07

34.20 39.87

YDC-WI 12Chen, David4 1:14.52

35.56 38.96

DFAC-WI 11Rault, Kevin P5 1:16.70

35.95 40.75

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C6 1:16.90

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F7 1:18.10

37.61 40.49

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M8 1:18.61

37.50 41.11

STAR-WI 12Millam, Chase M9 1:20.14

37.34 42.80

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A10 1:20.69

38.84 41.85

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S11 1:21.31

39.54 41.77

YDC-WI 12Gehin, Noah V12 1:21.44

39.74 41.70

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J13 1:23.60

39.35 44.25

MSS-WI 12Morgan, Liam P14 1:24.86

40.77 44.09

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S15 1:28.41

42.41 46.00

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T16 1:28.81

41.50 47.31

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A17 1:30.14

42.44 47.70

MSS-WI 12Barker, Alex R18 1:37.09

44.10 52.99

MSS-WI 12Schaaf, Will T19 1:41.98

47.09 54.89
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Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

MSS-WI 11Schaller, Nick R20 1:44.60

49.68 54.92

MSS-WI 11Marrese-Wheeler, Sam V21 1:47.83

52.40 55.43

MSS-WI 11Mandli, Matthew P22 1:48.42

50.01 58.41

YDC-WI 11Manken, Ivan23 1:50.97

OCSC-WI 11Woodward, Andy M24 1:56.37

53.64 1:02.73

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D--- NS

STAR-WI 11Bormett, Ian D--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 35.27

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B2 35.85

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M3 36.28

YDC-WI 12Chen, David4 39.17

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M5 40.80

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J6 41.69

DFAC-WI 11Rault, Kevin P7 41.79

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A8 44.88

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A9 46.85

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T10 47.98

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S11 48.85

MSS-WI 12Morgan, Liam P12 49.16

STAR-WI 12Millam, Chase M13 49.95

MSS-WI 11Schaller, Nick R14 51.54

MSS-WI 12Barker, Alex R15 53.45

MSS-WI 11Marrese-Wheeler, Sam V16 53.79

MSS-WI 12Schaaf, Will T17 54.94

MSS-WI 11Mandli, Matthew P18 57.05

OCSC-WI 11Woodward, Andy M19 1:00.28

YDC-WI 11Manken, Ivan20 1:00.99

YDC-WI 12Gehin, Noah V--- DQ

STAR-WI 11Bormett, Ian D--- NS

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 2:47.62

38.93 43.93 41.4243.34

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M2 2:49.94

38.00 43.67 43.1245.15

UN-WI 12Virnig, John W3 2:56.08

41.64 45.18 43.8345.43

YDC-WI 12Chen, David4 3:00.07

42.29 44.82 45.7047.26

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L5 3:12.51

45.25 48.15 48.6450.47

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M6 3:16.59

47.96 51.80 45.1851.65

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J--- DQ

45.92 51.74 48.9853.22

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 37.58

YDC-WI 12Chen, David2 40.33

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B3 41.32

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F4 43.02

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A5 44.24

YDC-WI 11Callan, Griffin H6 47.09

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C7 48.42

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S8 48.55

STAR-WI 12Millam, Chase M9 50.23

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J10 50.54

YDC-WI 12Gehin, Noah V11 52.47

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A12 52.62

MSS-WI 12Barker, Alex R13 55.24

MSS-WI 11Mandli, Matthew P14 57.29

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T15 58.59

MSS-WI 12Schaaf, Will T16 58.78

OCSC-WI 11Woodward, Andy M17 59.97

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S18 1:08.66

MSS-WI 11Marrese-Wheeler, Sam V--- DQ

MSS-WI 12Morgan, Liam P--- DQ

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M--- DQ

MSS-WI 11Schaller, Nick R--- DQ

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 2:58.13

40.25 45.64 45.2447.00

YDC-WI 12Doerre, Owen2 3:07.08

42.83 47.88 47.4748.90

YDC-WI 12Chen, David3 3:09.45

41.45 47.48 50.2150.31

DFAC-WI 11Popke, Tyler J4 3:28.34

48.01 53.45 53.2953.59

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L5 3:29.89

47.79 53.91 54.2253.97

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C6 3:32.39

48.37 54.24 53.8755.91

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A7 3:39.68

48.22 55.48 57.5558.43

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A8 3:49.65

53.56 59.85 58.0458.20

MSS-WI 11Kreft, Carter B9 3:51.33

51.31 1:02.10 58.3659.56

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J10 3:52.39

52.82 1:00.59 57.941:01.04

YDC-WI 11Scher, Ben--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 33.87

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S2 34.00

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M3 35.80

YDC-WI 12Chen, David4 37.04

UN-WI 12Virnig, John W5 40.64

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A6 41.09

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C7 42.80

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M8 43.22

YDC-WI 12Doerre, Owen9 43.45

DFAC-WI 11Popke, Tyler J10 48.18

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J11 49.04

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S12 53.26

MSS-WI 12Morgan, Liam P13 57.05

UN-WI 11Summers, Nick A--- DQ

MSS-WI 12Barker, Alex R--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 2:40.71

34.89 44.75 35.0446.03

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B2 2:51.74

35.61 45.37 39.9950.77

YDC-WI 12Chen, David3 2:59.78

39.02 46.76 43.2550.75

YDC-WI 11Callan, Griffin H4 3:02.63

40.30 45.99 41.1855.16

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M5 3:04.38

38.37 46.81 43.2056.00

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Brad C6 3:09.83

43.15 48.80 40.7757.11

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A7 3:11.37

42.65 48.99 43.4956.24

DFAC-WI 11Rault, Kevin P8 3:14.95

43.58 47.97 43.191:00.21

DFAC-WI 11Soucek, George M9 3:19.28

46.22 49.56 42.931:00.57

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S10 3:21.05

45.59 51.93 44.9558.58

YDC-WI 11Casey, Noah J11 3:30.93

51.92 48.54 47.561:02.91

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A12 3:34.75

48.44 55.33 45.291:05.69

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T13 3:52.19

57.59 58.80 48.451:07.35

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D--- NS

YDC-WI 12Gehin, Noah V--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 12Madonia, Jackson B1 6:05.54

38.20 46.17 46.9248.02

51.63 51.84 43.69 39.07

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M2 6:20.38

41.50 51.42 46.0047.77

52.62 55.22 42.76 43.09

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:13.94

Dunn, Brad C 12 Morgan, Liam P 12

Krueger, Danny S 12 Schimanski, Noah M 12

35.68 40.05 32.1726.04
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Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free Relay)

AYDC-WI2 2:15.76

Hoppe, Bryce A 12 Doerre, Owen 12

Casey-Hrenak, Issac S 9 Chen, David 12

34.32 34.50 32.4334.51

BMSS-WI--- DQ

Kreft, Carter B 11 Schaaf, Will T 12

Evans, Drew S 12 DeFoer, Keegan S 12

43.85 43.84 41.2036.26

BYDC-WI--- NS

Laursen, Abraham 10 Manken, Ivan 11

Hellenbrand, Kody R 9 Casey, Noah J 11

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:31.03

Schimanski, Noah M 12 Krueger, Danny S 12

Dunn, Brad C 12 Evans, Drew S 12

35.48 38.60 36.1740.78

AYDC-WI2 2:35.18

Casey, Noah J 11 Chen, David 12

Jensen, Joseph N 10 Hoppe, Bryce A 12

41.09 40.77 33.3439.98

BMSS-WI3 3:26.70

DeFoer, Keegan S 12 Elliott, Kyle T 12

Barker, Alex R 12 Schaller, Nick R 11

49.50 59.18 40.0857.94

ASTAR-WI4 3:31.43

Regan, Patrick S 10 Millam, Cade C 9

Millam, Chase M 12 Clark, Conner B 9

56.80 43.97

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C1 29.26

MSS-WI 13Donagan, Max J*2 29.29

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L*2 29.29

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R4 30.44

UN-WI 13Liu, Theodore T5 30.78

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D6 31.53

OCSC-WI 13Rule, Eli B7 32.40

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D8 33.98

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J9 34.45

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F10 34.86

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A11 35.89

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A12 37.53

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A--- NS

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Will M--- NS

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L1 1:03.96

30.28 33.68

MSS-WI 13Donagan, Max J2 1:04.85

31.23 33.62

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R3 1:09.63

33.73 35.90

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J4 1:13.95

35.46 38.49

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D5 1:14.18

36.55 37.63

STAR-WI 14Heisig, Tristin F6 1:14.40

36.32 38.08

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D7 1:14.45

34.87 39.58

DFAC-WI 11Brehmer, Jacob R8 1:16.86

36.71 40.15

YDC-WI 12Hoppe, Bryce A9 1:18.66

37.22 41.44

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L10 1:18.82

36.96 41.86

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F11 1:19.73

38.64 41.09

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A12 1:21.15

38.70 42.45

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M13 1:22.57

36.85 45.72

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 4:55.13

32.88 36.88 38.1137.53

38.33 38.42 38.84 34.14

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C2 5:04.93

33.84 37.75 39.2938.99

38.88 39.55 39.23 37.40

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L3 5:07.43

33.33 38.11 39.4738.84

39.51 40.18 39.60 38.39

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R4 5:39.22

37.19 42.14 43.8344.31

44.29 44.76 42.50 40.20

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J5 5:52.94

36.60 44.69 45.7946.42

47.16 45.10 44.64 42.54

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D6 5:55.76

36.31 45.03

47.86 44.04

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A7 5:58.85

40.51 45.66 46.3946.47

45.27 46.31 45.89 42.35

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S8 6:07.31

40.88 46.28 47.2747.29

47.73 47.20 46.19 44.47

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J1 11:43.48

37.54 43.85 44.6645.49

47.43 46.57 44.35 43.04

45.32 47.76 44.43 41.76

43.99 43.39 44.31 39.59

DFAC-WI 11Brehmer, Jacob R2 11:54.81

40.18 44.02 45.3645.33

45.11 45.36 45.08 44.61

45.94 45.11 44.42 45.23

45.30 45.48 45.54 42.74

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L3 11:57.35

40.20 45.11 45.1145.28

45.13 45.64 45.65 45.67

45.70 45.66 45.89 46.27

46.00 44.11 44.57 41.36

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L1 1:11.06

MSS-WI 13Donagan, Max J2 1:16.85

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C3 1:17.38

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R4 1:18.17

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D5 1:27.02

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D6 1:31.02

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A7 1:33.29

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S8 1:42.63

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L1 2:33.57

35.76 38.23 39.5840.00

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R2 2:52.44

41.16 43.51 42.7944.98

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C3 2:54.54

40.92 43.58 45.0544.99

MSS-WI 12Evans, Drew S4 3:19.55

47.23 51.27 49.1051.95

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Donagan, Max J1 37.74

OCSC-WI 13Rule, Eli B2 41.18

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R3 41.95

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F4 42.71

DFAC-WI 11Marty, Nolan L5 45.93

STAR-WI 14Heisig, Tristin F6 46.15

DFAC-WI 11Brehmer, Jacob R7 46.98

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D8 47.13

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D9 47.26

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A10 52.37

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 13Liu, Theodore T1 3:07.53

42.90 48.94 46.6349.06

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C2 3:11.67

43.26 48.52 49.5050.39

OCSC-WI 13Rule, Eli B3 3:15.36

44.10 49.53 50.1951.54

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M4 3:25.94

43.06 51.71 54.6056.57

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J5 3:47.62

51.38 59.93 56.4059.91
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Results
(Boys 200 Meter Breast)

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A--- DQ

53.29 1:00.74 1:01.911:01.75

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R1 33.42

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C2 35.70

MSS-WI 13Donagan, Max J3 36.01

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D4 37.55

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D5 41.10

MSS-WI 13VanVeen, Jonathan A6 44.99

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A7 48.73

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Will M--- NS

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C1 2:58.26

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J2 2:58.90

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 14Heiser, Joe L1 2:42.99

35.23 39.39 36.8551.52

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C2 2:45.56

37.88 43.21 35.0949.38

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Alex R3 2:55.14

37.94 44.27 41.4851.45

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J4 3:04.25

39.05 49.85 42.7752.58

YDC-WI  9Jones, Parker R5 4:30.57

1:14.43 1:06.81 55.681:13.65

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14Yeung, Alex C1 5:46.51

37.25 44.05 44.9644.12

49.93 51.19 38.14 36.87

UN-WI 13Liu, Theodore T2 5:58.39

37.87 46.39 46.2047.84

47.35 48.03 43.12 41.59

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J3 6:26.02

37.71 45.41 50.0851.29

55.09 56.88 45.04 44.52

 
Boys 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:58.71

Heiser, Joe L 14 Wolff, Alex R 13

Ries, Logan D 13 Donagan, Max J 13

29.47 29.70 28.3031.24

BMSS-WI2 2:25.03

VanVeen, Jonathan A 13 Forman, Thomas M 13

Larsen, Garrett A 11 Bennett, Adam J 13

35.93 36.48 35.1137.51

 
Boys 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:15.62

Heiser, Joe L 14 Donagan, Max J 13

Wolff, Alex R 13 Ries, Logan D 13

33.85 37.73 31.0532.99

BMSS-WI2 2:37.51

Larsen, Garrett A 11 Forman, Thomas M 13

Bennett, Adam J 13 VanVeen, Jonathan A 13

43.91 41.48 35.1336.99


